2016					
Kansas Sport Hunting Association					
"UGLY BIRD HUNT"					
(KSHA Fun Hunt, Fund Hunt & other assorted titles!)					
at Ringneck Ranch, Inc., Tipton, Kansas					
Saturday, March 5 th , 2016					
**One form per guest					
**Make Checks Payable to KSHA **Purchase Hunting License Prior to Arrival Mail Check & Formate Discussion Research CEF Colourse Lange Tisters #6 C7495					
			Mail Check & Form to Ringneck Ranch, 655 Solomon Lane, Tipton, KS 67485 Call 785-373-4835 with any guestions!! See you at the Ranch!!		
			can 705 575 4055 with any questions: See you at the Nahen:		
NAME KS HUNTING LICENSE #					
		STATE ZIP			
CELL PHONE	DATE OF BIRT	Ή			
SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH REGISTRANT		ENCLOSE REGISTRATION & CHECK:			
**Registration fee includes a half-day, high-activity field					
hunt on Saturday. There will be morning and afternoon		Fun Hunt (half day <u>non-member</u>) @ \$200 each \$			
sessions. Every effort will be made to accommodate your preferred hunt time, but slots will be filled as registrations are		@ \$200 each \$			
received and the number of slots are limited. There will be		Fun Hunt (half day <u>KSHA</u> member)			
approximately six hunters in a group.		@ \$150 each \$			
**A Friday night meal, Saturday breakfast and lunch are					
available from Ringneck Ranch. <u>PLEASE RESERVE AND PAY FOR</u>		Bird Donor \$0			
MEALS WITH REGISTRATION.		(one registrant per 50 birds donated)			
	<mark>NG IS NOT INCLUDED</mark> in the	Number of birds donated			
registration fee. Please make lodging arrangements with		Number of registrants:			
Ringneck Ranch by calling 785-373-4835. Limited rooms		Indicate meals which you wish to reserve:			
available. Special Fun Hunt rates are: Single occupancy		Friday evening @ \$15 ea \$ Saturday breakfast @\$10 ea \$			
\$59/room/night. Double, Triple or Quad Occupancy		Saturday breakfast @\$10 ea \$			
<mark>\$69/room/night.</mark>		Saturday lunch @\$10 ea \$			
Guest Pass Waiver					
I understand all the regulations and provisions pertaining to this guest pass and		TOTAL ENCLOSED\$			
agree to be bound by same. I assume all financial responsibilities for myself and waive for myself, heirs, administrators, successors and assignees all claims and		Make checks payable to KSHA.			
demands against the agents, servants, employees or the owner or owners of		LIST GUEST NAMES IN YOUR GROUP			
any land contained in this area for all injury or loss occurring or arising in any					
manner whatsoever while I am exercising the privileges granted by my guest					
pass, using the area, or while en route to or from the same area. I hold harmless Ringneck Ranch [®] Inc and the Kansas Sport Hunting Association from					
	tion of Ringneck Ranch. A guest pass is for				
shooting and hunting privileges only, license requirements are the total		PREFERRED HUNTING TIME:			
responsibility of each member/guest. I have read and understand and agree to abide by all the terms and provisions of this guest pass.					
abide by all the terms and provisions of this guest pass MORNINGAFTERNOONSignature: MORNINGAFTERNOON					
<u> </u>					